COUNTRY

1 Singapore
2 Indonesia
3 Singapore
4 Singapore
5 Singapore
6 Singapore
7 Singapore
8 Singapore
9 Singapore
10 Singapore
11 Singapore
12 Singapore
13 Singapore
14 Singapore
15 Singapore
16 Singapore
17 Singapore
18 Singapore
19 Singapore
20 Singapore
21 Singapore
22 Singapore
23 Singapore
24 Singapore
25 Singapore
26 Singapore
27 Singapore
28 Singapore
29 Singapore
30 Singapore
31 Singapore
32 Singapore
33 Singapore

SCHOOL NAME

Open Category Singapore

British School Jakarta

NUS High School of Mathematics & Science
NUS High School of Mathematics & Science
NUS High School of Mathematics & Science
NUS High School of Mathematics & Science
NUS High School of Mathematics & Science
NUS High School of Mathematics & Science
NUS High School of Mathematics & Science
NUS High School of Mathematics & Science
NUS High School of Mathematics & Science
NUS High School of Mathematics & Science
NUS High School of Mathematics & Science
NUS High School of Mathematics & Science
NUS High School of Mathematics & Science
NUS High School of Mathematics & Science
Anglo-Chinese School(Independent)
Anglo-Chinese School(Independent)
Anglo-Chinese School(Independent)
Anglo-Chinese School(Independent)
Anglo-Chinese School(Independent)
Anglo-Chinese School(Independent)
Anglo-Chinese School(Independent)
Anglo-Chinese School(Independent)
Anglo-Chinese School(Independent)
Anglo-Chinese School(Independent)
Anglo-Chinese School(Independent)
Anglo-Chinese School(Independent)
Anglo-Chinese School(Independent)
Anglo-Chinese School(Independent)
UWCSEA-Dover

Raffles Girls' School

Raffles Girls' School

TEST

AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A
AMC-10A

LAST_NAME
Tianyao
Moses
Jovan Liau YiJun
Tan

Gabriel

Lim
Shevonne
Timothy
Sean

Joel

Zhang
Daniel

Shin

Lim

Jeffrey
Cheng Yi
Teo Kai David
Nathanael
Yidong
Chen

Ang Boon Han Nathaniel
Ouw Brian Thadius Santoso

Men Chengkai
Anthonius Hansel
Eric Bryan
Yangshaobo
Matthew Scott

Goh Cheng Arn David

William

Kevin Angelo Lukito

Choong Hwan
Tang
xinghui



FIRST_NAME
Ding

Mayer

NA

Kin Hern
Tan Jiaxu

Jin Tao

Chia

Ho Li Xiong

Leong Kar Weng

Tan Junyao
Xiao Rui
Leong Zhi Ming
Geon Woo
Jan Jay

Lee

Gnoh

NA
Siaoman

Li

Haofei

NA

NA

NA
Kartagunawan
NA

NA

Tan

NA
Wahyudi
NA

Shin

Xinyu

Hu

GRADE

10
10

O O N N 0 O

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

O VU O O OV

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

SCORE
132
139.5
126
132
115.5
112.5
120
118.5
129
144
121.5
138
120
117
114
132
118.5
114
127.5
150
145.5
141
123
123
136.5
132
127.5
123
123
123
121.5
115.5
114



